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Dates Particulars 
Saturday, September 1, 2018 
Sunday, September 2, 2018 I Holiday 
Monday, September 3, 201S Commencement of Classes Advance 
Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 

Thursday, September 6,2018 

Friday, September 7, 2018 

Saturday, September 8, 2018 

Sunday, September 9, 2018 Holiday 
I Monday, 'September 10, 2018 Commencement of Classes As per University 

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 I 
Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

ThursdaYI September 13, 2018 : Ganesh Chaturthl 

Friday, September 14,2018 

Saturday, September 15, 2018 

Sunday, September 16,2018 Holiday 

Monday, September 17, 2018 I 
Tuesday, September 18, 2018 

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 I 
I 

Thursday', September 20, 2018 . 'c . Muharam 

Friday, September 21,2018 

Saturday, September 22, 2018 
.. 

Sunday, September 23, 2018 i Holiday 

Monday, September 24,2018 
Tuesday, September 25,2018 

Wednesday, September 26,2018 . 

Thursday, September 27,2018 

Friday, September 28, 2018 

Saturday, September 29,2018 I 
Sunday, September 30, 2018 Holiday 

Monday, October 1, 2018 I 
Tuesday, October 2, 2018 -'- Galfclhi Jayanthi 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 

. Friday, October 5, 2018 
-

Saturday, October 6, 2018 I 
Sunday, October 7, 2018 Holiday 

Monday, October 8, 2018 Mahalaya Amavasya 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 I 
Wednesday. October 10, 201S Proj~ct ~eport Submission to University 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 I 
Friday, October 12, 2018 

Saturday, October 13, 2018 

Sunday, October 14, 2018 Holiday 
-
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Dates I Particulars 
Monday, October IS, 2018 

Tuesda~Octobet16, 2018 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 \ 

Thursday, Qctober 18,2018 ,:I Maha Navami 
I Flliday, October 19, 2018::, j ., VUayadashami 

Saturday, October 20, 2018 I 
Sunda~October21, 2018 Holiday 
Monday, October 22, 2018 

, 
First Internal Exami 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 I 
Wednesday, October 24/ 2018 J" Valmiki Jayanthi 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 

Friday, October 26, 2018 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 

Sunda~October28,2018 , Holiday . 
Monday, October 29, 2018 I 
Tuesday, October 30, 2018 I 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

ThursdClY, November 1, 2018 . Karnataka Rajyostava 
Friday, November 2, 2018 

Saturday, November 3, 2018 I 
Sunday, November 4,2018 I Holidayi 

Monday, November 5, 2018 I 
Tuesday, November6, 2018 "r Naraka Chathurdasi 

Wednesday, November 7,2018 I 
Thursday, November'S, 2018 Balipadyami 

Friday, November 9, 2018 I 
Saturday, November 10, 2018 

Sunday, November 11, 2018 Holiday 
Monday, November 12, 2018 

Tu~sday, November 13, 2018 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

Thursday, November IS, 2018 

Friday, November 16, 2018 I 
Saturday, November 17, 2018 \ 

Sunday, November 18, 2018 I Holiday! 
Monday, November 19, 2018 

Tuesday, November 20,2018 I 
Wednesday, November 21,2018 Id- Meelad 

Thursday, November 22,_2018 

Friday, November 23,2018 

Saturday, November 24, 2018 

Sunday, November 25, 2018 Holiday 
MondaYI November 26, 2018 Kanak'ildas Jayanthi 
Tuesday, November 27,2018 
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Dates 
Wednesday, November 28,2018 


Thursday, November 29,2018 


Friday, November 30, 2018 


Saturday, December 1, 2018 


Sunday, December 2,2018 


Monday, December 3, 2018 


Tuesday, December 4,2018 


Wednesday, December 5,2018 


Thursday, December 6,2018 


Friday, December 7,2018 


Saturday, December 8,2018 


Sunday, December 9,2018 


Monday, December 10, 2018 
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 


Wednesday, December 12, 2018 


Thursday, December 13, 2018 


Friday, December 14, 2018 


Saturday, December 15, 2018 


Sunday, December 16, 2018 


Monday, December 17, 2018 


Tllesday, December 18, 2018 


Wednesday, December 19, 2018 


Thursday, December 20,2018 


Friday, December 21,2018 


Saturday, December 22,2018 


Sunday, Decem ber 23, 2018 


Monday, December 24,2018 


1 ._.Tuesday, D'ecember 25,2018 i 

Wednesday, December 26,2018 


Thursday, December 27, 2018 


Friday, December 28, 2018 


Saturday, December 29,2018 


Sunday, December 30,2018 


Monday, December 31,2018 


Tuesday, January 1, 2019 


Wednesday, January 2,2019 


Thursday, January 3,2019 


Friaay, January 4,2019 


Saturday, January 5, 2019 


Sunday, January 6, 2019 


Monday, January 7,2019 


Tuesday, January 8, 2019 


Wednesday, January 9, 2019 


Thursday, January 10, 2019 


I 
I 

I 

Particulars 

I 

I 
I Holiday 

Holiday 
NO dates for Second internals 

Holiday 

I 

Holiday 

Ill· Christmas. .;.. ,' 

I Holiday ! 

I 

I 

I 

Holiday 

Prepartory Exam 

I 
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Dates Particulars 

Dr. Purushottam Bung 

Professor & Director 


RV Institute of Management

CA-17, 36th Cross, 26th Main, 4th T Block, 


Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560041 . 



